
lnstitute Name : lndira Global School of Business (Un-Aided Non-Autonomous)

lnstitute Code : M806976

lnter-Se-Merit List for ACAP Admissions for A.Y. 2025-25
Course: 6976101 1 0 - M. B. A.

Sr No Apploication lD Candidate Name Gender Category MBA CET %

1 M825109065 VAISHNAVI SANJAY BALINGE Female OBC 98.66
2 M825752582 Female oBc 97.84
3 M825150157 KRISHNA SANJAY BADARKHE oBc 97.68
4 MB25104796 DESAI SHREYASH FATTESIN6 Male OPE N 96.39
5 M825766444 RISHIKESH SHALIGRAM GAWANDE Ma le oBc 96.00
6 M825132567 Ma le OPEN 95.70
7 M825133667 NILESH DNYANESHWAR RANDIVE Male OPEN 95.59
8 M82510s885 OM VITALKAR Male oBc 95.31
9 M825727413 WAGH JAYESH MACCHIN DRA Male OBC 95.31
10 MADE AD TI AV NASH Female OPE N 94.98
71 MAHESH ANANDRAO NIMBALKAR Ma le OPEN

t2 M825146854 GAURAV SAN]AYKUMAR BALPAN DE Male oBc 94.85
13 M825143113 PRATIKSHA SHANTARAM KUSEKAR Female 94.85DT/V,I NT(A)
74 M825107046 LOYA SNEHA KISHOR Female OPEN 94.81
15 KANISHK PRAVIN KATOLE

16 M825104147 PAWAR AYUSH SHRIKRISHNA Ma e sBc 94.55
t7 M825104536 Ma le 94.53OPEN

18 M B25133834 SOMESHWAR GOURISHANKAR VIBHUTE Ma le 94.32
19 M825142974 KARISHMA GUPTA Female

20 M825161298 PUSHKAR EHALCHANDRA KARANDE PATIL Male OPEN 94.16
21 M825120611 VAISHALI VHORA Female OPE N 94.O7
22 M825108346 DOLLY SUNILKUMAR AWATRAMANI OPE N 93.93

M825100248 MANISH PADHYE Male OPE N 93.89
24 M825148175 CHIRDE ABHISHEK SHRiKANT Male OPEN 93.89
25 M825119768 HARSHALI FAKIRA PATIT Female OPEN 93.84
26 MB25134980 MD SHAJ.II SARDAR XHAN Ma le OPEN 93.58

M 825154627 VAIBHAVI PAVAN MORE Female OPEN 93.53
2A MB25120655 JADHAV GOVIND ASHOK Male 93.49OPE N

M825143331 EHUSHAN DILIPKUMAR BANOTHE OBC 93.48
M825118175 ANURAG KASHYAP Male

31 M425122074 Male OPEN 93.16
32 M825114953 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO DANDI Female sc
33 M825109065 SELSUREKAR AISHWARYA SANIAY Female sc
34 M825117999 MANTR JANVI YOGESH Female OPEN 92.62
35 M825120012 Ma le SEBC 92.62
36 M825722575 RISHI KISHOR LAKADE Ma le 92.39
37 M825147689 ANURAG MISHRA Male OPE N 92.39
38 M825109390 ALANDKAR ARPAN NARAYANRAO Male oBc 92.34
39 M 825136263 DUDHANE GANDHARVI SAN]AYRAO OBC 92.27
40 M825122133 SH ETTY SHREYAS GOPAL Male OPEN 92.21
41 M825745226 RUJUTA UTTAM SURYAWANSHI Female OPEN 92.09

M825105918 GUPTA KHUSHI SATISH Female OPEN 9t.97
M82s10s458 Female OPEN 91.19
M825115165 PRANAV DIPAK PANDIT Ma le OPEN 97.79

45 M825747262 PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR SHINDE Female OPE N 97.79
46 M825132786 Male OPEN 97.79
47 M825119966 Female OPEN 97.'t9
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Male OPEN 91.5648 M825128058 BAKSHI SHARVIL SHAILESH

OPE N 91.5649 M825116569 AASHI BARODIYA Female

o8c 91.5550 M825159380 SHINDE SUMIT SURESH Male

TEJAS RAOSAHEB WAYWAL Male sc 91.1951 M825103705
TANVI MAHANT Fema e52 M825108680

Ma le NT 2 (NT-C) 91.1653 M825156801 SHIVRAJ PRAVIN TURKE

Male SEBC 90.8154 M 825162446 SHINOE SURA] BHARAT

SC 90.8155 M825127566 SAGAR HANAMANT IAVIR Male

RUTIKA SURESH WAGHMARE Female oBc 90.8156 M825133829
MAKODE MOHNISH DNYANESHWAR Male oBc57 M825164360

Female o8c 90.7358 M825100606 MAYEKAR SAKSHI SATISH

Female oBc 90.7759 M825121058 RUTU,]A NARENDRA SOPARKAR

90.7L60 M825115108 TARMALE SUMIT SANTOSH Ma le oBc
SAMIKSHA SHRIPAD MUKADAM Fe male OPE N 90.s961 M825100064
ATHARVA SUBHASH TADE Male oBc 90.5962 M825155611

oBc 90.4463 M825126102 IAYANT DAYANAND PATLE Male

64 M825116796 WAKOOE SHUBHAM EHIMRAO sc 90.44

M525720424 AWANTIKA ASHOKRAO NALAWADE Female OPE N 90.1165

SURVE IANHVI SAN,]AY Female OPE N66 M825138524
Female o8c 90.1167 M825105164 KHORGADE GAURIVUAY

90.1168 M825r7342? TE]A5 PRAKASH RAJ E Ma le oBc
69 M825108822 PARIKSHIT ARVIND WANKHEDE Ma le 5C 90.10

AOITYA GA]ANAN RAUT Male o8c 89.9370 MB25108623

Male OPEN 89.37M825165110 AUTIATHARVA DILIP

NT 3 {NT-o) 89.3612 M825138128 MANGESH ZANAKRAO SANGLE Male

73 M825164560 MAHADIK PRADNYA YASHOOHAR Female OPEN 89.13

RAKSHITA RADHESHAM DEVI Female OPE N 89.1314 M825115917
TAN IKSHA WAKCHAURE Female o8c 89.13M825105691

Female oBc 88.7876 M52572L752 AN]ALI PRADIPRAO KHANDALXAR

M825105898 MURUMKAR TUSHAR SAN,]AY Ma le oBc 88.65

18 M825119154 BHUTAOA MADHVESH IAGDISH Ma le OPEN 88.65

MULI BHAGYESH SANJAY Ma le OPEN 88.3479 M825137683
Female oBc 88.3280 M825108456 SANIKA V NIKHADE

88.3281 M825119017 Male OPEN

82 M 825106421 JAGTAP RAVI PRAKASH Male sc

VAISHNAVI MANOJRAO DESHMUKH Female OPE N 88.3283 M825154079
Female OPE N 88.1684 M825102983 VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR SAEU

88.1685 M825722644 BHARGAVI SANTOSH SHETE Female OPE N

86 M825739424 WADIWA BHAVESH NILKANTH Male ST 88.16

SHIVANI SHRISHAIL CHIWADSHETTI Female OPEN 88.1687 M825101435
SC 88.1688 M825132005 ANKITA PRASHANT CHANDANE Female

89 M825128341 ]OSHI ANIKET SATISH Male OPEN 88.04

SNEHAL DADASAHEB MULE Female SE BC 87.8590 M825150104
Female OPE N 87.8591 M825100056 YOGITA WAGH

OPE N 87.8592 MB25114786 SHAHANE SOHAM NAGESH Male

93 M825111569 GOVIND ARUN MADANKAR Male OPE N 8?.45

RAMTEKE KUSHAL SATISH Male sc 87.8594 M825103556
Male SEBC 87.7495 M825138821 KATKAR OM DEVICHARAN

87.7496 M825159998 SHUEHAM KRISHNAXANT MAHATA Male OPE N

97 MB25112495 MAYANK MITTAL Ma le OPE N 87.68

RAUTRAO PAREEKSHIT VAIBHAV Ma le OPE N 47.2998 MB25101445

AKSHITA CHARY Female OPEN 47.2599 M825109923
ROHINi BALU BHURKUNDE Female ST 87.06100 M825154180
VIKAS SAMADHAN GHARDE Ma le sc 87.06101 M825122170

Male OPE N 86.99142 M825137865 LAXMIKANT SHARAD GAKHARE

Female SC 86.99M B2 5137596 PRAGATI FULDHARMA]I KHONDE

OPE N 86.83104 M825123786 SUMIT SINGH (USHWAHA Male

86.27105 M82s123938 BHALERAO SHUBHAM GANGADHAB&\O Male SE BC
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106 M825151781 KARTIK MANDAR KULKARNI Male OPE N 86.20
107 M825126891 DESAI MANGESH SAR]ERAO 86.20Ma le OPE N

108 M825162699 SHRUTI HITESH SHAH OPEN 86.18
109 M825139175 SAHIL MANOj DIKKAR Ma le oBc 86.02

110 M825126530 INGLE ANKUSH EfuARANG Male oBc 86.00
111 M825100704 Female 86.00GAIKWAD SAYALI SHARAD OPEN

112 M8251a2049 AMBRALE NANDINI NAMDEV Female OPEN 85.77

113 MA251407 49 ZODE KARTIK NAMDEV Male oBc 85.77
174 M825109288 HARSHADA NAVALE Female oBc a5.77
115 M825104347 KARNE ADARSH AVINASH Ma le OBC 85.24
116 M825123670 SUMIT SHIVA.II DIGHE 45.24Ma le oBc
717 M825115414 JAHAGIRDAR ATHARVA RAIESH Ma le OPE N 85.04
118 M825129667 ROHAN NANDLAT PAGARE Male oBc 85.04
119 M825142804 SARANG ASHOK AGRAWAL Male OPEN 8s.03
120 MB25103234 PRASAD GAVRAM KATE(AR Male oBc 85.03
12r MS25109130 Female 85.03

722 M825123538 SALJL LIMAN Male OPE N 84.81
123 M825109951 PARKHE ASHUTOSH VINOD M ale 84.81NT 2 (NT-C)

124 M825141456 AKSHAY DILIP LONE Male oBc 84.76
125 MB2S1)2219 PANOAV ROSHAN SHANTARAM Male OPEN a4.76
726 M8251.44127 MULE RAVI(UMAR TUKARAM Ma le SEBC 84.73

M825102982 SAH SURAJ KESHNATH Ma le a4.29OPEN

128 M825128858 ABHISHEK CHANDRASHEKHAR XADU Male OPEN

729 M825108557 NITIN NANDLAUI RATHI Male OPEN 84.00
130 M825106929 SNEHAL PRASHANT PATIL Female OPE N 83.95
131 M825117590 PRANALI RAJENORA CHANDANKHEDE Female oBc 83.95
t32 M825105421 ADITYA TULSHIRAM RAUT OBC 83.95
133 M825135043 OIMBE PRANAV RAJENDRA Male SC 83.57
134 M825111395 VISHAKHA PRAMOD WANI Female oBc 83.57
135 M825110122 PRAJAKTA BHIXfuI HAGE Female o8c 83.33
136 M825103399 MITBAVKAR SHRUTI SHRIKANT Female OPEN 83.25
737 M825105457 SHREYA NITIN RATI.II Female OPEN 43.27

138 M825156286 PANGAVHANE MADHURI KAILAS Female OBC 83.27

139 M825108108 GAURI CHANDRAKANT WANI 83.21Female oBc
140 M825140668 SONWANE PRANJAT SOMINATH Female OPE N 83.18
141 M825141053 Male SC 83.18
1.42 MB2S138058 SAKSHI PRAMOD BHAGWAT Female SC 83.18
743 M825101758 oBc 82.93NIMSE 5I-IUEHAM SOMNATH Male
144 M 825119344 RUTUIA RATNAKAR GHUGE Female Nr 3 (NT-D) 82.93

145 M825109615 DURGESH SANIAY KUWAR Male SC 82.93

M825148096 DESHMUKH AJINKYA VILAS Ma le OPEN 82.50
747 MB2\124231 HARSHADA SURESH CHAVHAN DT/VJ NT(A) 82.14
148 M825123002 AMTE ADITYA DEEPAK Ma le oBc a2.M
1-49 M825150659 ]AY BHAIYYASAHEE BEHERE Ma le OPEN 82.14
150 M825102192 SURKUTE AAOESH NAVNATH Ma le oBc 82.06
151 M825148681 VARUN MANOHAR KADAM Ma le OPEN a2.06

M825117619 VENKATESH CHANDRAKANT OAMKONDWAR Male OPEN 82.06
153 M825155773 TANI.]]A VISHVANATH CHAVAN Female SC 82.06
154 M825133708 ADITYA MANOHAR PHADTARE Ma le OPEN 82.05
155 M825115798 SALONI ANURAG TEKRIWAL Female OPEN

M825121323 ANJAL] BHASKAR SHARMA Female OPEN

151 M825101018 VAIBFIAV (RISHNATRAO (ARPE Male OPEN 81.69

158 M825102615 DESHMUKH ABHISFIEX SUNDARRAJAN Male SE BC 81.69
159 M825143803 81.30NISHA 5UNIL SHARMA Female OPEN

160 M825108700 MANMOHANKUMAR PRABHUSHANKAR BHATT Male OPEN 81.01
161 M825117601 BORKAR ROHINI NANDLAL Female SC 80.87
162 M825125736 VALAN]U OIPTI ANKUSH Female OPEN 80.37
163 M825120946 SINKAR ADESH AVINASH l'. sohoj,\\ Male OPEN
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164 MB25147928 SHINDE SAYALI ANIL Female OPE N 80.12

MB25!22979 THOKARE DHANANJAY RAJESH Male OBC 79.80
M825121872 TANVI KAMLE5H PATIL 79.80

!67 M825127610 URKUDE SUHANI SUBHASH Female oBc 79.80

168 MA25128127 TANMAY DIGAMBAR RATHOO Male DTIVJ NI(A) 79.30

169 M825135509 Maie sc 79.27

M 825101497170

PRATHAM fuAY SAWALE

THORAWADE SAI SHIVAJI Female sc 79.2?

L7L M825155751 SHIRSATH HARSHAL SHRAVAN Male OPE N 79.72

172 M825122100 OM BALASAHEB DEOKAR Male NT 2 (NT-C) 79.07

773 M825115319 VAIDYA SANIKA SURA] Female OPEN 79.07

774 M825116962 SRUSHTI SANOIP PAWAR Female OPEN 79.07
175 M825134358 BANSODE KARUNA GORAKH Female SC 79.07

116 M825145259 CHETANA NATRJ PILLAY Female OPE N 78.56

177 M 825121137 SINGH SHRIYANSHI RAIESH Female OPEN 78.56
778 M825122032 RANGARI BHUMIKA EKNATH Female 5C 78.56

179 M825102434 PUSALWAR ATHARVA VINOO Male 78.56

180 Fema le NT 2 (NT-C) 78.56

181 M825135334 B.A. ASHMITHA Female OPE N 18.28
182 M825110493 NEHA PRAKASH YEDE Female OPE N 78.28

183 M825106143 NIKHIT MAHENDRA WANKHADE Male sc 71.86
184 M825146821 Ma le oBc 77.46

185 MB25110804 PAWAR OMKAR SANIAY Ma le OPEN 71.54
186 M825159897 KHELKAR AYUSH MADHUKAR Male OBC 77.24

187 M825120739 SHIVANIALI MISHRA Female 77.18OPE N

188 M825103345 SAMI(SHA MAROTRAO DALNE OBC 77.1.8

M825114619 AMARIEET MILIND GAIKWAD Male SC

190 M825146588 SHINDE YASH CHANDRASHEKHAR Male OPEN 16.52

191 M825105140 (EDARE KUNAL MAGAN Ma le SC 76.52

M825156010 AQUIB KHAN AYYUE KHAN Male 76.11

193 M825104461 VAISHNAVI ANIRUDDH THAKRE Female 76.O9

194 M825160350 SAVANT ASHWINI BABAN Female OPE N 76.09

M825105936 BHARSHANKAR PRASEN SIDHARTH Male 5C 76.09
196 M825120720 MAYUR SANJAY RANE Male oBc 76.00
197 M825100797 NOOPUR PRAKASH RAIPURE Female

198 M825126498 MAYUR VUAY SAWANT Male OPEN 75.95

M825142973 DNYANESI]WAR GOKUL PATIL Male oBc 75.52

M825110810 ROHIT SANJAYRAO RATHOD Male OTIVJ NT(A)

201 M825130433 GAWANDE GAYATRI]AYANT oBc
202 M825118954 VAIBHAV AIABRAO DESHMUKH Male OPEN 15.52

203 KUBAOE SA(SHI Female OPE N 7 4.83

204 M825125462 NALAWADE ARATISANJAY Female NT 1(NT-B) 7 4.67

205 M825114426 BHIVSANE SUMIT RfuU Male SC 7 4.21

206 M825156885 ANUSHKA SANJAY KANNADKAR Female OPEN 74.27
207 M825155274 ALOK TRILOK CHOUHAN Male OPEN 14.27
208 M 825128223 MAGARE NEHA KAILAS Female 14.27
209 M825113035 ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT THORAT Ma le O PEN 73.54
210 NANDGAON(AR SHARVARI RAJENDRA Female SC 73.00
211 M825157741 SARAOGI YUVRAJ PRADEEP Ma le OPEN 73.00
212 M825125758 SOURAV 6HOsH Male OPE N 72.a2

213 M825110015 SAMRUDDHI SACHIN KAMELE Female OPEN 72.41

214 M825139140 SONAWANE GAURAV PURUSHOTTAM Male oBc 72.41
215 M825129548 ADITYA SANIAY CHIPPA Male 5BC 72.41
216 M825116432 ANJAL KUMARI Femaie OPEN 72.47

277 M825t24426 KOMAL DINESH TANTRAPALE Female 5C 72.38

218 M 82513 9155 RAHUL SURESH GHAVATE Male OBC 72.38

279 M825147351 LOHAR KUNAL BHANUDAS Male OPE N 72.O7

220 MB25137954 JANHAVI RA]ENDRA SAROAR Female oBc 77.45

221 M825154589 GURLE SAGAR DNYANESHWAR .,]^T Male oBc
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222 M825100641 XANCHAN Female OPE N

M425733577 RANjIT VILASRAO PATIL M ale OBC '1r.36

224 M825100085 KRISHNA RfuENDRA DOUNDE Male sBc 7 L.t5
AIAY MALLESH PAWAR Ma le DTIVJ NT(A) 70.89225 M825729460

SEBC 70.89226 M 825142186 DISHA RAIESH CHAN DUGADE Female

70.89M825138341 Ma le OBCEHUIADE MAYUR GANESH

228 M825121694 DEVIDAS SHANKU SONAWANE Ma le oBc 69.79

M825135601 SNEHAL SANTOSI-I DEOKAR Female NT 2 (NT-C) 69.79229

SEBC 59.79230 M825120781 JAGTAP ]AYESH AJAY Ma le

69.79237 M825111397 NATESH NAMDEO KHADSE Ma le oBc
232 M825137656 JAWALE AISHWARYA SURESH Female sc 68.71.

CHIRAG CHATURSHAITAN( Male OPEN 64.77233 M825129315
Female ST 68.71234 M825r23794 TANASHREE RAVINDRA MADAVI

235 MB25156209 BIN(ALWAR CHIRAG PRAVIN Male NT 1(NT-B) 64.77

236 M825128357 RUTURfu IAGADISH TIKALE Male OPEN 68.15

KONDAWAR SAAIL RAjESH Male OPEN 68.12231 M825125010
OPE N 68.1.2234 M825160791 SIDDHESH RAJESH GHODEKAR Male

68.12239 M825137695 SAKSHI RfuENDRA KEKAN Female Nr 3 (NT-D)

240 M825114059 TEJAS PRASHANT SONAWANE Mae oBc
Female OPEN 67.43241 M825741827 SANGLE HIMANI SAMARTFI

o8c 66.43242 MA25\22124 PRASHANT SAINATH AHER Ma e

243 M825118219 MEET ANUP A6RAWAL Ma e OPE N 66.43

HARSHALI DILIP NIKAM Female OPE N 66.22244 M825133549
Male SE BC 66.22245 M825125784 SHIVTEJ VISHVAS RAMANE

6s.86246 M825704254 PRADNYA CHANDRAKANT CHALAVADE Female SC

M825122315 SHUBHAM YELLURKAR OPE N 65.86247

5HUBHAM ]ALINOAR MOHITE Male OPE N248 M825157394

M ale DT/V] NT(A) 64.96249 M825138700 GUNJAL PRNWAL BALU

64.91250 M825101393 TULSI SANIAYKUMAR 8A]AI Female OPE N

M825121870 ROHIT GAJANAN SORGIVKAR Male SC 64.85251
Male DTAJ NT(A) 64.62M825114289 PAWAR AADESH KAILASH

Male OPEN 64.62253 M825153708 PATIL VILAS LAXMANRAO

64.23MA25731442 DIKSHA SUDAM RATHOD Female DTIV] NT(A)254
A(ANKSHA CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN Female OPEN 63.65255 M825150293

Female NT 3 (NT-D) 63.55256 MA25127666 ANJALI NARAYAN MUNDHE

Male OBC 63.65251 M825162760 KHADSE AJIN KYA RAMESH

63.08254 M825100449 JOSHI SADASHIV RAMESHRAO OP€N

RHEA RAVINDRA NAIDU Female OPEN 63.08259 M825114328
Male sEEC 63.08260 M825154081

63.08MB25108729 ]ADHAO VINIT SANTOSH DT/V] NT(A)

62.41M825124273 BORA SAKSHI RAJENDRA Female OPEN262
Male oBc 62.81263 MB25143995 ANURAG PRAVIN SHAHADE

OPEN264 M825107793 ANIKET PANDURANG UGHADE Male

62.66M825112936 RATHOD SAN DIP SUNDAR DTIVJ NT(A)265

Male OBC 62.56266 M 8251502 54 PRATHMESH SOMNATH KOTAME

Female ST 62.28261 M825164688 MAHALE SNEHA SITARAM

6L.22268 M825152607 MOHIASHIM IFTEKHARUL HAQUE OBC

NAGESH DATTATRAYA GHEWARE Male OPE N 61.22269 M825110279
Male OPE N 60.78270 M825110660 VENI AARADHYA AADESH

Male oBc271 M825117958 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA VISHVKARMA

5C272 M825109769 SAGAR NIVRUTTI PATHADE Male

oBc 60.77273 M825120659 WARSHA SUDHAKARRAO CHANDANKHEDE Female

60.34274 M825757276 WARKT PURVA UPENDRA Female oBc
60.28WANKHADE TUSHAR GOPAI. Ma le OPEN215 M825103918
60.24ANIKET PRAVIN MODAK Ma le OPE N216 M825104377

Ma le sc 59.41277 M825110021
Ma le OPEN 59.34218 M825129769 DATTA PAN DURANG GORE

Male OPEN 59.34M B2 5113815 YASH VUAY DESHMUKH
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280 M825124101 SATYfuIT BAEURAO PATIL Male oBc 58.81

281 M825111887 INGALE KIRAN BALAJI Female sc s8.59

282 M825101869 ABHUEET 5HARAD SADAFALE OBC 57.76
283 M 82 5116617 VEOANT SAN,]AY DANGACHE Male o8c 57.37
284 M825140758 VAIBHAV SURESH GARAOE Ma le OPE N 56.24

285 LAVANYA NARESH KOMTI OPE N 56.24M825150372 Female

M825137534 SHINDE KIRTI RAM Female oBc 55.50
281 MB25138814 Male OPtN 55.38

M825100977 SANDEEP RAjARAM SONAWANE Male SC 55.38
289 M825105522 CHETAN NAGORAO LANDGE Ma le sc 54.56

M825153231 TBAS NARENORA PATYANE Male OPE N 54.56

291 M 825101265 HARSH RAIENDRA SHRIRAO Male oBc 54.52

292 M825105937 AI,OK BHANUDAS KASTURE KASTURE Male OPEN

293 M825116095 YASH MAHENDRAMOHAN PATIL OPEN 53.99
294 MB25146647 LAXMAN BALA]I KOKANE Male Nr 2 (Nr-C) 52.94
295 M825165915 PATIL VAISHNAVI EHAVLAL Female OPEN 52.94
296 M825111696 NMAL ZAKIR KHAN Ma le OPE N 52.94

297 M825154875 SAURAEH RAVINDRA SHINDE Male SEBC 52.61
298 M825104702 VAIBHAV ARUN TANGADE Male oBc 51.71
299 M825138339 HIWALE PRIYANKA RAJENDRA Female 5C 51.32

300 M 825144517 MOHOD OAMINI GOVINDA oBc 51.21

301 M825159968 SWAPNIL VISHWAS RAND'VE Male OPE N 57.27

302 M825109101 NAVNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH MALHARI Female OPE N 51.11

303 M825157755 6ADEKAR SHUBHAM MAROTRAO Male OPE N 51.11
304 M825110215 NAGPURE PRATIK SURESH Male oBc 50.48
305 M825150788 RUSHIKESH BALIRAM KHONDALE OPEN 49.33
306 M825108815 DHUTRA,I sAKsHI EALAJI Female sc 46.46

307 M825132103 SHRIGANESH SANJAY GHISAD Male OPEN 46.86

308 MA25122711 OATTARAJ TAKALE Male NT 2 (NT-C) 46.75

309 M825121636 YELUKAR MARIYA MOHAMMED AtI Female OPEN 46.75

310 MB25135501 ROHIT GANESH GAIKWAO Male DT/VJ NT(A) 45.64
311 M825138111 ,]AGRUTI BALKRISHNA THOMBRE Female SI 45.62

312 M825106588 SAWANT SHAROUL SUNII. Maie SC 44.73

313 M825117957 MAKU SHRAVANKUMAR CHANDRAYYA Male NT 1(NT-B) 44.33
374 M825764722 SANTOSH RAMDAS SHINDE Male DT/VJ NT(A) 44.37

315 M825123162 DEVSHETE ABI-IISHEK SACHIN Male oBc
M825128619 PATHADE VUAY SARJERAO Male OPEN 43.64

M825137330 KATHAR PRATHAMESH TOTARAM Male OPEN

318 M825128638 KA6ADKAR MAHIMA LAXMAN Female OPE N 42.17

319 M825161334 TONDARE ROHIT GUNVANT Male 5C 41.43

320 M825103567 UTKARSH KISHON PORWAL Male OPE N 47.22

321 M825102850 TONGE KANCHAN RAMXRUSI]NA Female 47.22

322 M825113370 DABHADE NIKHIL SATISH Male SEBC 40.76

323 M825144641 GHOGARE ANIKET RfuESH Male OBC 40.76

324 M825114072 ABHINAV SUNIL AMRUTKAR Male OPE N 40.76

M825135340 GANESH EALIRAM ITKAR Male OPEN 39.65

326 M825128754 ANAND TARACHAND BATHIYA Male OPE N 39.6s
M825125861 TAPADIYA PRANAV PANKAI Maie OPE N 38.86

328 M825126342 GAURAV MUKUND SHENDE Male oBc 38.32

3)9 M825104230 HARISH SARJERAO SHINDE Ma le OPE N 34.32

330 M825132575 AARYA SANJIV CHAUOHARI Female oBc 37.6?
331 M825145851 VIJAYA RAJU CHAUOHARI Female OPE N 37.62
332 M825155003 RITESH SITARAM LONDHE Male OPEN 36.21
333 M825151056 SHRADDHEY SUNIL GADEKAR Male OPE N 36.2)
334 M825128309 JAGDISH SUNIL EAROKAR Maie OPE N 36.27

335 M825110344 RAUT MOHAN BHAURAO Ma le OPE N 3s.39
336 DEEPALI ASHOK SONAWANE -z-+- Female OPEN 35.28
33? M825105562 SAKSHI MADHU KADAM Z6c!ao/.N Female sc 34.18
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338 M425724924 VISPUTE DEVENDRA RUPESH Male OPE N 33.12
339 PANKA] SANTOSH PATIL Ma le oBc 3 3.06
340 M825149971 SHUBHAM DATTATRAY DHENGLE Ma le OPE N 32.92
341 M825164799 DESHMUKH TRUPT PRAMOO Female OPEN 30.72

142 M825145386 GAINKAR ANKIT RAJU Male OBC 30.72
343 M825163426

M825138995
SAURABH BHARAT GADE Male oBc

OPE N

30.?2

344 AKSHAY DIPAK KAWASE Ma le 30.72
345 M B2 5128s59 SHAIKH MOINAI-]MAD FAKRUDDIN Male

346 M825763927 THAKARE OM PRABHAKAR Ma le

341 M825742614 Female OBC 29.79

ABU,I SAKSHI VUAY Female OPE N 28.97

349 MB25102209 MOHAMMEO KAMALUODIN PARKAR Male

350 M425747567 SWAPNIL CHANDR(ANT GUJAR OPE N 28.06
351 Female OPE N 28.06
352 M825101543 Female OPE N 26.28
3s3 M825162134 OMKAR POPAT DAHIFALE Male NT 3 (NT-D) 26.08
354 M825119r.96 SAURASH RAOSAHEE MURKUTE Ma le OPE N 25.56
355 M825104767 Ma le OPEN 24.77
356 M825111714 SAHIL JALINDAR PALANGE Ma le SC 23.93

357 M825115379 KARANKUMAR VINOD TANJEWAR Male OPEN 22.60

358 ZUNZURDE AKASH MAHADU Male SEBC 27.']3

359 M825133487 NIKITA SURESH PAWAR Female OPEN 24.64

360 MB25112978 TANDULKAR SURAJ SHRIRAM Male NT 1 (NT-B) 19.51

361 M8257337 27 MOMIN SIETAIN MU]TABA RIZWAN AI-IMED Ma le OPE N 77.4-7

M825101573 SHRUSHTI SATISH MANE DESHMUKH Fema e SEBC 72.64

363 M825146817 TIWARI NILESH RAMESH Male

364 M825133804 MAYURESH YOGESH SHEELWANT Ma le

365 M825153070 KAPARE SHREYASH SUDHIR Ma le oBc 11.88

366 M825133960 LAXMIKANT SHATRUGHAN DANDVE Male oBc 7.33

367 M825138910 TE]AS SUNIL MOGARE Ma le NT 2 (NT-C) 6.97

368 M825157179 KANKANA DILIP CHAI]DHARI Female 6.97

369 M825112193 TANMAY SINGH Ma le OPEN 6.62

370 M825167206 ANJALI MADANLAL PAL Fema le OPEN 5.84

311 M825107094 VINAYAK SHRIRANG KAYANDE Ma le NT 3 (NT-D) 4.41

372 M825102579 SARITA LAXMAN NEPALI OPEN 0.88

373 M B2 5121730 SHRUTIKA PATIL Female 0.09

374 M825146239 SHAYAN SHOEB Male OPEN

315 M825166625 PRA]AKTA SANIAY DAWARE Female oBc
376 M 825159633 REDU YAMINEE NITEEN Female oBc
37-7 M825107139 TOLANI EHAVESH VINODKUMAR Male

374 M825166489 DI!"/ANSHU JAGDISH KUL(ARNI Male OPEN

319 M425729971 VISHESH GUPTA OPE N

380 M825169312 SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MAHATA Male OPE N

381 M825111680 RAWATE ABH]SHEK VILAS Male oBc
382 M825121578 SHIVA SHARMA Male OPE N

383 MB25157306 PALAK BHANSALI Female OPE N

384 M825111449 TIWARI AYUSH RAIESI] Male OPE N

38s M825162050 ANSARI ABDULLAH MASOOD AHMED Male OPE N

386 M82s108092 SHIVAM PATEL Male OPE N

M825163819 SAHIL A KHAN Male OPE N

388 M825105876 Female OPE N

389 M825166692 ASEEM KARIM SAYYED Male OPE N

390 M825165401 LAHOO BALASAHEB BANSODE Male 5C

391 M825128183 RATHOD SHUBHAM SAN]AY DTIVI NT(A)
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